2017 WFDF World Overall Championships: Open Junior Golf

Place

1

2
3
4

10
11

12

Player

Jonas Palm

Olle Palm

Max Ringbom
Ethan Lahm
Randy Lahm Jr
Niklas Niva

Yung Kai Liang
Edvin Almqvist
Jonathan Dybbroe
Simon Hesselgren
Alexander Xu

Declan Branshy

Round 1
24
45
88
84
90
99
141
151
68
83
94

128

Round 2
22
29
93
119
103
120
137
172
89
104

99

Round 3
24

27

89

85

109

116

134

170

Total
70
101
270
288
302
335
412
493
157
187
193

128



